DOC # Last Name

203261
257748
260134
259992
182693
278192
275455
278701
279595
270209
267578
276864
245390
177291
231993

Shuffitt
Habermehl
Decker
Muir
Bullens
Wacker
Davies
Steele
Ahfield
Burris
Russ
Dunn
Long
Bowman
Childers

First Name Middle Name

Eric Shane
Jeremy

David L
James

Amanda

Erich

Stephen

Tabitha

Leighann
Christopher

Carlos

Paul A
Terrence

John M
Patrick Eugene

Releases - November 17, 2015

Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Crittenden County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Rockcastle County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Hopkins County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Grayson County Jail

Butler County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Rowan County Jail

Pike County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



